GENERAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, KERALA
PROMOTION RECORD FOR THE YEAR 2024-25

Name of School: 43401-St. Thomas L.P School Pothencode
Class: 1 Division: IC

EDL/Sub

Dist: Thiruvananthapuram/Kaniapuram
District: Thiruvananthapuram
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1 A|lAA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
1 3780 AADHI DEV S 05/04/2018 Hindu General |2024-25 97 1I A A A A A B A A A |[NA| A [NA| A |[NA A Promoted
11 A|lAA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA|A|NA| A |NA
1 B|B|A|A|B|B|B|B|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
2 3756 AADHILJITHAM 18/05/2018 Hindu SC 2024-25 94 1I B B B B A A B B A INA| B |[NA| A |NA A Promoted
11 A|lA A A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
| B|B|B|B|B|B|B|B| B |NA| A |NA| B |NA
3 3719 AKSHAY KRISHNA S N 05/02/2017 Hindu OBC 2024-25 90 11 B B B B B B B B A INA| A |NA| A |NA A Promoted
1 A|lAA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA|A|NA| A |NA
1 B|B|B|B|B|B|B|B| A |NA| A |NA| A |NA
4 3749 ALAMAN R 07/04/2017 Islam OBC 2024-25 97 1I B B B B B B B B A INA| A |NA| A |NA A Promoted
11 A|lA A A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
I A|lA]A  A|A]A|B|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
5 3818 APHEKAF 05/07/2017 Christian OEC 2024-25 93 1T A A A A A A A A A INA| A |NA| A |[NA A Promoted
I A|lA A A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
1 A|lAA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
6 3782 DHYAN DEV D 14/12/2017 Hindu General |2024-25 98 1I A A A A A A A A A |[NA| A [NA| A |[NA A Promoted
11 A|lAA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
1 B|B|B|B|B|B|B|B|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
7 3742 GAUTHAM S A 12/10/2017 Hindu General |2024-25 94 1I A A A A B B A A A INA| B |[NA| A |NA A Promoted
11 A|lA]A A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
I A|lA A A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
8 3762 KASHINATHK S 05/01/2018 Hindu General |2024-25 98 I A|lAAA|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA A Promoted
1 A|lAA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA|A|NA| A |NA
1 A|lAJA A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
9 3731 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL J 06/04/2018 Islam OBC 2024-25 97 1I A A A A A A A A A |[NA| A [NA| A |[NA A Promoted
11 A|lA]A  A|A]A|A|B|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
I B|B|B|B|B|B|B|B|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
10 3805 MUHAMMAD RAMZAN S 21/09/2018 Islam OBC 2024-25 94 1T A A A A A A A A A INA| B |[NA| A |NA A Promoted
I A|lA A A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
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A|lA|A|A

A

AlA|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|NAl  A|NA| A NA
AlA|A|A|A]A|A|A|A|NAl  A|NA| A NA
A|lAJA  A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
A|lAJA  A|A]A|A|A|A|NA| A |NA| A |NA
AlAJA|A|A]A|A|A|A|NA|] A|NA| A |NA
A|lA|JA|A|A]A|A|A|A|NA|] A|NA| A |NA
A|lA|A|A|A|A|A|A|A|NA] A|NA| A NA

AlA|A|A|A]A|A|A|A|NAl  A|NA| A NA
A|lAJA  A|A]A|A|A|A|NA|A|NA| A |NA
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31/12/2017

19/02/2018

01/02/2018

04/09/2018

20/11/2017

31/08/2017

24/03/2018

25/10/2017

20/04/2018

06/12/2018

08/10/2017

19/09/2017

11/06/2018

Name of Student

V S AADIDEV

AV SHIVANTHA

AARADHYA N

AMRA AHMED K S

ATREYAAS

AVANTHIKA S A

AZMIN F

DEEKSHA A

EMY SR

GOWRIKA R NAIR

HADHIYA FATHIMA S R

IRFANA M

NAVAMI R A

oN ‘umpy

3810

3816

3779

3784

3821

3814

3823

3820

3741

3746

3734

3811

3725
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OBC
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30/11/2018

21/11/2017

28/11/2017

23/07/2018

06/03/2018

Name of Student

POORNA S VISHNU

SAHASRARS

SEHRISH SANHA

SNESHA R S NAIR

THEERTHAS S

oN ‘umpy

3750

3799

3822

3781

3759
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Total No. Students:

28

INo. of Students Promoted:

100%

Percentage of Promotion:

School Seal




